JOuctaHuna 205
26.11.2023 - 14:50

Manbunkn, 200m BonbHbIl CTUNb

7-12 net
CTapToBbIii NPOTOKON

Pamunus, Nvs

3annbiB 1 13 10

2
3
4
5
6
7

BULLIHVNBELIKNW, Angpeii
rPOMOBOW, AnekcaHap
BAXXAHOB, Muxaunn
TOKAPEB, tOpuii
KO3/0B, Tumodeii
ANNEKCEEB, 9payapa

3ansnbiB 2 13 10

oO~NO O WN PP

rOPOAHAHCKUN, Tumyp
CKPUIMAYEB, PomaH
BEOBKOB, Erop
AHUBITVH, OmuTpwia
CA3OHOB, leoprui
BAXHEHKO, Poctucnas
MWNELWWH, BorpaH
TAPACEHKO, Tumyp

3ansibiB 3 1310

o~NOUL WM

MAC/OB, Borg,aH
CTALLEBCKWNW, Makcum
YANEPEBCKWI, Anekcanap
NNBbWYEB, Bnagnmup
BENVLKWIA, AaHumn
TAPAMOB, Bnagucnas
MACKAN, feHnc

F'YNb, Anekcei

3annbiB 4 n3 10

CO~NO U hWN P

XKIDKKO, Kupunn
NE3WNH, Bcesonog
KOB3EB, Bnagnmup
MAHOXWH, AnekcaHap
®ENOPYEHKO, Aptem
COJIOHCKWIA, Muxaun
BOCTPAKOB, Apocnas
dYPAb, Makcum

3ansbiB 513 10

oO~NO O WN PR

JNIAHTOBOW, fanun
PbIHASA, Fne6
YEPHEHKO, Bsyecnas
LUEBYEHKO, CtaHucnas
KA3APSIH, ApTioLu
JNABPEHKO, Makcum
KOPOIJIEB, AHgpeii
MO3IrOBbIX, ViBaH
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KomaHga

Py
Py
rBY OO CLUOP Ne 22
MY 4O CLUOP Ne 22
MY 00O CLUOP Ne 22
MY 4O CLUOP Ne 22

BY AO CLUOP Ne 22

MBY OO CLU Ne 4

MBY [0 CLU Mpe6Hoit kaHan "[doH"
MAOQOY "lkona 115"

MBY 40O CLU Ne 13

MBY [0 CLU Mpe6Hoit kaHan "[doH"
MBY [0 CLU Mpe6Hoit kaHan "[doH"
BY AO CLUOP Ne 22

rBY OO CLUOP Ne 22

MBY [0 CLU Npe6Hoit kaHau "[oH"
BonrogoHck CLUOP Ne 2

MBY [0 CLU Mpe6Hoit kaHan "[doH"
MBY [0 CLU pe6Hoit kaHan "[doH"
MBY A0 CLU Ne 13

rBY 4O CLUOP Ne 22

MBY [0 CLU Ne 4

rBY 4O CLUOP Ne 22

oy

mikhailovs_team_swim

MY AO CLUOP Ne 22

MY AO CLUOP Ne 22

CKA r. PoctoB-Ha-[oHy

rBY 4O CLUOP Ne 22

MBY [0 CLU Mpe6Hoit kaHan "[doH"

MBY AO CLUOP Ne 22

rBY 4O CLUOP Ne 22

MBY OO CLU Ne 5

MBY A0 CLU Ne 4

CKA 1. PocToB-Ha-[loHy

MBY A0 CLU Npe6Hoit kaHan "[doH"
MBY A0 CLU Ne 4

rBY 4O CLUOP Ne 22

3aaBoyHOe Bpems

NT
NT
4:10.00
4:28.00
NT
NT

4:00.00
3:55.00
3:51.00
3:47.10
3:50.00
3:55.00
3:58.00
4:05.00

3:45.00
3:45.00
3:40.00
3:32.00
3:35.00
3:40.00
3:45.00
3:45.00

3:30.80
3:30.00
3:30.00
3:26.30
3:26.80
3:30.00
3:30.70
3:31.00

3:17.25
3:15.00
3:10.00
3:10.00
3:10.00
3:10.00
3:15.00
3:23.30
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OucTtaHuma 205, Manbumkn, 200m BosbHbIA CTUb

3annsbiB 6 n3 10

A3APOB, Anekceli
BABAHWH, MNnatoH
ABNNHYYK, Poctucnas
BETUMNHKWNH, Muxaun
KAIMHOBCKWIA, fanuun
MY3AHOB, CeméH
XPAMOB, Aptem
CA30HOB, CaBenuii

Oo~NOUTLhA WN P

3anbiB 7 13 10

OBNOIMH, Makcum
BEKLUWH, Tumodeii
COOPOB, CemeH

CMENUK, Nnbsa

TYMAK, Bnagnmup
KNALLKO, KoHCTaHTUH
FONOBOPOAOB, KoHCTaHTUH
NEBYEHKO, Masen

CO~NO U WNPE

3annbiB 8 n3 10

PANCKWI, Oannn
FEPTEPT, Apocnas
KA®TAHOB, borgaH
BOPOHKOB, ®épnop
®PAHLLY30B, lNopaeit
MONO30B, Tumocheii
MNAPXOMEHKQO, Huknta
BABUVEB, Kupunn

oO~NO O WNPE

3ansnbiB 9 13 10

BUTPEHKO, Apocnas
MOPQOS3, Kupunn
WNBbWYEB, Erop
BOAACOB, Hukuta
KACAPKWH, Vnbsa
MONTNHOB, CaBenuii
KOUKOPYBA, AHgpuaH
XNTHUK, Nropb

o~NO O WN PP

3ansbiB 10 n3 10

MAHOB, Kupunn
KONECHUWKOB, PomaH
CEJINXOB, Poctncnas
KAMNAEB, Knpnnn
UEPHEHKO, AHgpeii
KYMPWH, AnekcaHap
CALLEHKO, NBaH
MOAOIbCKUIA, Makap

O~NO O WNPRP
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CKA 1. PocToB-Ha-[loHy
MY AO CLUOP Ne 22

MBY [0 CLU Npe6Hoit kaHau "[oH"

MBY [0 CLU Ne 4
ooy

CKA 1. PocToB-Ha-[loHy
MBY A0 CLU Ne 13
MBY [0 CLU Ne 4

KP®COO "depnepauns nnasaHna"
MBY A0 CLU Ne 13

OKTAGPbLCKUIA parioH

BonrogoHck CLUOP Ne 2

MBY AO CLUOP Ne 22

MY AO CLUOP Ne 22

MY AO CLUOP Ne 22

MBY A0 CLU Npe6Hoit kaHan "[doH"

OKTAGPbLCKUIA parioH

rBY 4O PO CLUOP Ne 13
rBY 4O CLUOP Ne 22
rBY 4O CLUOP Ne 22
MBY [0 CLU Ne 13
OKTABPbLCKUIA parioH

CKA 1. PocToB-Ha-[loHy
MBY A0 CLU Ne 13

CKA 1. PocToB-Ha-[loHy

MBY A0 CLU Ne 10

BonrogoHck CLUOP Ne 2
KP®COO "degepauns nnasaHus”
OKTAGPbLCKUIA parioH

MY OO CLUOP Ne 22

MBY AO CLUOP Ne 22

MBY A0 CLU Ne 10

MBY [0 CLU Ne 4

CKA 1. PocToB-Ha-[loHy

AkBaky6

AkBaky6

MBY A0 CLU Ne 5

CKA 1. PocToB-Ha-[loHy

rBY 4O CLUOP Ne 22

KP®COO "®egepauns nnasaHuns”

3:10.00
3:08.00
3:08.00
3:05.00
3:06.00
3:08.00
3:09.00
3:10.00

3:05.00
3:00.00
2:59.00
2:55.00
2:58.94
3:00.00
3:03.00
3:05.00

2:52.00
2:50.00
2:48.34
2:45.00
2:48.03
2:50.00
2:50.00
2:54.00

2:45.00
2:40.00
2:38.00
2:35.00
2:37.00
2:40.00
2:43.41
2:45.00

2:30.00
2:29.00
2:24.00
2:18.90
2:22.80
2:27.00
2:30.00
2:35.00
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