

205 26.11.2023 - 14:50	, 200m	7 - 12
1 10 2 , 3 , 4 , 5 , 6 ,	2014 2014 2015 II 22 2016 22 2012 II 22 2011 III 22	NT NT 4:10.00 4:28.00 NT NT
2 10 1 , 2 , 3 , 4 , 5 , 6 , 7 , 8 ,	2014 III 22 2016 4 2013 " 115" 2014 1 13 2014 " 2015 II 22	3:47.10 3:47.10 3:50.00 3:55.00
3 10 1 , 2 , 3 4 , 5 , 6 , 7 , 8 ,	2015 II 22 2013 2 2015 2 2011 2 2013 3 13 2015 II 22 2011 2	3:40.00 3:40.00 3:32.00
4 10 1 , 2 , 3 , 4 , 5 , 6 , 7 ,	2012 II 22 2016 2015 mikhailovs_team_swim 2014 III 22 2014 II 22 2012 2 2012 II 22 2013	3:30.80 3:30.00 3:30.00 3:26.30 3:26.80 3:30.00 3:30.70 3:31.00
5 10 1 , 2 , 3 , 4 , 5 , 6 , 7 ,	2012 II 22 2014 2 22 2015 5 2013 2 4 2011 2 2012 " 2013 1	3:17.25 3:15.00 3:10.00 3:10.00 3:10.00 3:15.00 3:23.30

50

www.rostovswimm.ru https://vk.com/rostovswimm



КУБОК ГОРОДСКОЙ ФЕДЕРАЦИИ ПЛАВАНИЯ ДЕНЬ ВОЛЬНОГО СТИЛЯ

25 - 26 НОЯБРЯ 2023 ГОД

205,	, 200m			
6 10 1 , 2 , 3 , 4 , 5 , 6 , 7 , 8 ,	2012 2014 2011 2012 2012 2013 2013 2013		- 3	3:10.00 3:08.00 3:08.00 3:05.00 3:06.00 3:08.00 3:09.00 3:10.00
7 10 1 , 2 , 3 , 4 , 5 , 6 , 7 , 8 ,	2015 2014 2011 2013 2013 2012 2012 2014	3 1 1 I II I	2 22 22 22 22 22	3:05.00 3:00.00 2:59.00 2:55.00 2:58.94 3:00.00 3:03.00 3:05.00
8 10 1 , 2 , 3 , 4 , 5 , 6 , 7 , 8 ,	2012 2013 2012 2012 2013 2012 2011 2013	1 1	13 22 22 13 -	2:52.00 2:50.00 2:48.34 2:45.00 2:48.03 2:50.00 2:54.00
9 10 1 , 2 , 3 , 4 , 5 , 6 , 7 , 8 ,	2012 2011 2013 2012 2012 2012 2011 2011	 " 1 1	- 10 2 "	2:45.00 2:40.00 2:38.00 2:35.00 2:37.00 2:40.00 2:43.41 2:45.00
10 10 1 , 2 , 3 , 4 , 5 , 6 , 7 , 8 ,	2011 2012 2011 2011 2011 2011 2011 2012		-	2:30.00 2:29.00 2:24.00 2:18.90 2:22.80 2:27.00 2:30.00 2:35.00

50

www.rostovswimm.ru https://vk.com/rostovswimm